Flowmeter in a medium cabinet Type: MFMFC.x-y-z
For RISONIC modular Itemno.: see table 1
201607 Pil Subject to change Page 1/3
 DG DKap Stamm-Bez. Var Ind F Sp
Data Sheet Hardware 21.210.0067781.xyz.01.4.4
 2016 by Rittmeyer AG, CH-6341 Baar
Dimensional drawing
Dimensions in mm

Flowmeter in a medium cabinet  MFMFC.x-y-z
201607 Pil Subject to change Page 3/3
 DG DKap Stamm-Bez. Var Ind F Sp
Data Sheet Hardware 21.210.0067781.xxx.01.4.4
 2016 by Rittmeyer AG, CH-6341 Baar
Description Type Item number
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/K/230VAC) MFMFC.20-C-230VAC 0067781.002
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/K/230VAC) MFMFC.40-C-230VAC 0067781.004
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/K/230VAC) MFMFC.80-C-230VAC 0067781.008
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/K/110VAC) MFMFC.20-C-110VAC 0067781.012
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/K/110VAC) MFMFC.40-C-110VAC 0067781.014
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/K/110VAC) MFMFC.80-C-110VAC 0067781.018
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/K/24VDC) MFMFC.20-C-24VDC 0067781.052
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/K/24VDC) MFMFC.40-C-24VDC 0067781.054
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/K/24VDC) MFMFC.80-C-24VDC 0067781.058
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/-/230VAC) MFMFC.20-U-230VAC 0067781.502
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/-/230VAC) MFMFC.40-U-230VAC 0067781.504
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/-/230VAC) MFMFC.80-U-230VAC 0067781.508
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/-/110VAC) MFMFC.20-U-110VAC 0067781.512
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/-/110VAC) MFMFC.40-U-110VAC 0067781.514
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/-/110VAC) MFMFC.80-U-110VAC 0067781.518
flowmeter in medium cabinet (20/-/24VDC) MFMFC.20-U-24VDC 0067781.552
flowmeter in medium cabinet (40/-/24VDC) MFMFC.40-U-24VDC 0067781.554
flowmeter in medium cabinet (80/-/24VDC) MFMFC.80-U-24VDC 0067781.558
Table 1
Scope of delivery
The flow measurement in medium cabinet consists of the following elements:
 1 RICTRL (z = license)